
Your Agents’ Errors and Omissions
Claims Team
An E&O claim can be stressful. For over five decades, the Utica National companies’ Agents’ E&O Claims 
Team has been committed to providing outstanding service to help reduce your stress. You can trust our
E&O Claims Team to understand your business and provide the necessary support and guidance that you and your 
agency need. With our experience defending insurance agents against E&O claims, Utica National’s resources, knowledge, 
and commitment are best in class! 

Experience – Our seasoned Claims professionals and attorneys have an average of over 15 years of E&O claim-handling 
experience. You can rely on our Claims Team to appropriately guide you through the claims process and support
your agency throughout your E&O claim. We’ve acquired a tremendous amount of knowledge in agents’ liability over
the years and chances are when you come to us with a situation, we’ve seen it before and can help you navigate
to the best conclusion. 

Segmentation – Our E&O Claims Team only handles agents’ and brokers’ E&O claims. As a result, we’re laser focused
on providing the best service and claims handling for our E&O insureds. The results show the effectiveness of this 
dedication with over 70% of our E&O claims being closed without an indemnity payment in 2023. 

Commitment – Our claims commitment is shown by the high satisfaction rating we have received from our insureds. 
Our commitment includes using investigators and defense attorneys who are knowledgeable about agents’ errors and 
omissions. This ensures that your agency is properly represented by individuals with a proven track record of success in 
working with and defending insurance agents. 

When your agency needs help, your Claims Team is only a phone call or email away.

UTICA NATIONAL E&O CLAIMS TEAM

for Insurance Agents

We KNOW    

Marcellus Coleman
Senior E&O Claim Specialist
State Assignments: AL, DE, MN, RI, SC, TX, 
VA, VT, WI
 (716) 639-2359
Marcellus.Coleman@uticanational.com 

Dan Hammond, CPCU, AIS, AIC,
AINS, ARe
Director of Errors & Omissions Claims
 (315) 734-2013
Daniel.Hammond@uticanational.com

Dan Cabral, SCLA, AIC
E&O Claim Supervisor
 (315) 734-2708
Daniel.Cabral@uticanational.com

Gus DeTraglia, Esq.
Senior E&O Claim Specialist
State Assignments: HI, MT, NY, OR, TN
 (315) 734-2255
Gustave.Detraglia@uticanational.com 
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CLAIM REPORTING

• By Telephone: 800-598-8422

• By Mail: Utica Mutual Insurance Company
 Attn: E&O Claims
 P.O. Box 6610
 Utica, NY 13504-6610
 
• By Fax: 888-538-2018
 
• By Email: ClaimsNewReport@uticanational.com

For more information, visit:  www.uticanational.com/claims/e-o

Tricia George
Senior E&O Claim Specialist
State Assignments: MI, MO, PA
 (315) 235-6761
Tricia.George@uticanational.com

Julie Jensen, AIC
Senior E&O Claim Specialist
State Assignments: DC, ID, MA, MD, NH, NJ
 (716) 639-2341
Julie.Jensen@uticanational.com 

Greg Von-Matt, CPCU, SCLA, AIC, AIS
Senior E&O Claim Specialist 
 (315) 235-6730
Gregory.Von-Matt@uticanational.com 

Bill Rohrbach, Esq.
Senior E&O Claim Specialist
 (315) 734-2374
Bill.Rohrbach@uticanational.com

Darren Shaw
Large Loss E&O Litigation Staff Attorney
 (315) 734-2944
Darren.Shaw@uticanational.com

Lori Petrone
Senior E&O Claim Specialist
State Assignments: GA, IN, KS, ME, MS, NB, 
ND, OH, SD, UT
 (315) 734-2535
Lori.Petrone@uticanational.com

Michael Schultz 
Large Loss E&O Litigation Staff Attorney
 (315) 734-2398
Mike.Schultz@uticanational.com

Michelle Doyle, CPCU, CLU, SCLA
Senior E&O Claim Specialist
State Assignments: AR, AZ, CO, CT, 
IA, IL, KY, NC, NM, NV, WA
 (315) 734-2817
Michelle.Doyle@uticanational.com


